
Name Email Address Department

Apgar, Susan Payroll & Accounts Payable sapgar@old-town.org Finance

Baker, Chris Deputy Chief cbaker@oldtownfd.org Fire

Bartlett, Justin FF/EMT jbartlett@oldtownfd.org Fire

Berube, Danielle Finance Director dberube@old-town.org Finance

Boutin, Paul Pollution Control   pboutin@old-town.org Pollution Control

Dunton, Karen Deputy Finance Clerk kdunton@old-town.org Finance

Engstrom, Laura Interim City Clerk lengstrom@old-town.org Finance

Farrar, Lance Airport Manager lfarrar@old-town.org Airport

Gallant, Rob FF/EMT-P rgallant@oldtownfd.org Fire

Harriman, Ron Economic Dev. Director ronharriman5@gmail.com Economic Dev.

Hildreth, Mike Captain mhildreth@oldtownfd.org Fire

Hill, Doug Foreman dhill@old-town.org Public Works

Jennings, Cynthia Library Director cjennings@old-town.org Library

Jones, Eric LEO ejones@old-town.org Public Works

Kennisten, Karey Finance Clerk kkennisten@old-town.org Finance

Kokoska, John Lieutenant jkokoska@oldtownfd.org Fire

Levasseur, Jason FF/EMT-I jlevasseur@oldtownfd.org Fire

Martell, Adam Lieutenant amartell@oldtownfd.org Fire

Martell, Brenda Office Manager bmartell@old-town.org Pollution Control

Mayo, Bill City Manager bmayo@old-town.org City Manager

McKay, Josh Pollution Control jmckay@old-town.org Pollution Control

Miller, Lee Deputy Chief lmiller@oldtownpd.org Police

Moleon, Julie Caseworker jmoleon@old-town.org Finance

Ouellette, Byron FF/EMT bouellette@oldtownfd.org Fire

Pehrson, Irene Administrative Secretary ipehrson@old-town.org City Hall
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Pool, Cassandra Circulation/Network Mngr cpool@old-town.org Library

Redding, Matt Captain mredding@oldtownfd.org Fire

Rideout, Steve Foreman srideout@old-town.org Public Works

Rouleau, John Public Works Director jrouleau@old-town.org Public Works

Roy, Travis Assessor/Assistant City Manager troy@old-town.org Assessor

Russell, David Code Enforcement Officer drussell@old-town.org Code Enforcement

Ryan, Samantha Inter-Library Loan/Desk sryan@old-town.org Library

Seger, Cindy Children's Librarian cseger@old-town.org Library

Smith, David Pollution Control Superintendent dsmith2@old-town.org Pollution Control

Weissman, Sam FF/EMT-P sweissman@oldtownfd.org Fire

Wilcox, Scott Police Chief swilcox@oldtownpd.org Police
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